CORRIDA SEST SENAT CRICIUMA

Relatério Geral - CORRIDA 10KM - Masculino - COMUNIDADE

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero
1275
1339
1242
1226
1261
1233
1279
1278
1333
1256
1237
1263
1298
1272
1293
1257

1251
1270
1252
1231
1258
1254
1247
1240
1288
1280
1266
1259
1281
1239
1295
1335
1235
1268
1248

Nome

PATRICIO MACEDO DOS SANTOS
LAEL DIAS GOMES

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE HONOFRE
ALEX SANDRO GOMES

JOSE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ANTONIO LOPES DA COSTA
PERICLES PRETTO

PAULO RICARDO VICENTE
LUCAS VICENTE FARIAS

JOAO CARLOS VALLAU SILVA
DANIEL TORRES DE SOUZA
JULIANO SCOTTI MADEIRA
WILLIAN NAZARIO DANIEL
MARCELO KAMINSKI CORREA
SERGIO AMANCIO

JOAO FLORENTINO TEIXEIRA DE
CASTRO

GUSTAVO ZANOLLI SA
MARCELO DA SILVA

HELVIS COMIN

ANGELO CARDOSO NETO
JOCEMAR TEXEIRA

JAIR PACHECO

GLAYCON BRAGA
DIORANDES FARIAS

SALEZIO DA SILVA

RAFAEL DA SILVA

JURANDIR BITTENCOURT
JONATHA FERNANDES MACHADO
RAFAEL DEMETRIO

DIEGO DAGOSTIM SALVADOR
TIAGO SILVA DE SOUZA
MARLON DELFINO GREGORIO
AURELIO DA ROSA

LUCIANO MORAES DA SILVA

GLEDISON MARQUES BORGES
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38
22
26
42
32
53
35
38
40
51
35
34
29
37
43
26

30
30
31
44
49
41
53
37
58
38
55
25
32
34
30
31
52
48
34

Fx.Et.
M3539
M2024
M2529
M4044
M3034
M5054
M3539
M3539
M4044
M5054
M3539
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M2529

M3034
M3034
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4044
M5054
M3539
M5559
M3539
M5559
M2529
M3034
M3034
M3034
M3034
M5054
M4549
M3034
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Equipe

Tempo
00:35:28
00:39:05
00:39:35
00:40:10
00:40:47
00:41:03
00:41:15
00:41:49
00:42:51
00:43:11
00:43:18
00:43:47
00:43:55
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:45:25

00:45:46
00:45:56
00:46:29
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:47:25
00:47:44
00:48:06
00:48:12
00:48:22
00:48:32
00:48:36
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:47
00:49:31
00:49:39
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Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Numero
1260
1296
1246
1276
1227
1262
1264
1282
1244
1243
1273
1267
1277
1284
1291
1334
1238
1283
1265
1250
1253

Nome

JORGE BORGES

TIAGO VICENTE DA BOIT
FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO
PATRICK DOS REIS GOMES
ALEXSANDRO SCARPARI CARRADOR
JUCEMAR CARDOSO DA SILVA
JULIANO THOMAS

RAMIREZ DA SILVA DIAS
EDUARDO MENDES MATIAS
EDSON DA SILVA MATIAS
MARCOS AURELIO SILVA
LEANDRO DUTRA DA SILVA
PAULO E CAMPOS

RINALDO MENDES

SANDER DOS SANTOS ZUCHINALLI
MURIEL DELFINO GREGORIO
DANILO ALVES CARDOSO
RAULINO DAL BO FILHO

JULIO PEDRO DA SILVA NETO
GUILHERME VOLPATO GOULART
HENZO CARLOS COLONETTI
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Id.
56
26
37
38
38
52
37
39
27
47
48
35
53
45
25
27
31
59
40
28
47

Fx.Et.
M5559
M2529
M3539
M3539
M3539
M5054
M3539
M3539
M2529
M4549
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4549
M2529
M2529
M3034
M5559
M4044
M2529
M4549
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Equipe

Tempo
00:49:43
00:50:21
00:50:29
00:50:40
00:50:50
00:51:09
00:51:31
00:51:51
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:13
00:54:03
00:55:21
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:59:09
01:01:49
01:01:58
01:02:32
01:07:01

01:12:23
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